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April 2, 2013

Ms. Tina Hackney
Oakwood MHP
9385 South State Road
Suite A
Millington, Michigan 48746

Subject: Rescinding Violation - MOR

Williams County
Oakwood MHP.
Community PWS
PWS ID: 0H8601212

VIO ID: 8613152

Your public water system was issued a notice of violation of Rule 3745-81-21 of the
Ohio Administrative Code (OAC) on March 26, 2013 for the monitoring period of
February 2013

STU #2 is an auxiliary system and is not currently producing water. The violation has
been rescinded.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (419) 373-3007 or by e-mail at
clayton.mckeeepa.ohio.qov.

Sincere
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